Vector Signal Generator ¸SMATE200A
Configuration Guide
Version
01.00
April
2005
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
The variety of signal generation for production

Vector Signal Generator R&S SMATE200A 11
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator1 R&S SMATE200A 1400.7005.02
 including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM
 (with operating and service manual)
Options
 RF path A
  100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S SMATEB103 1401.1000.02
  100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S SMATEB106 1401.1200.02
  Low Phase Noise and analog modulation FM / PhiM R&S SMATE-B22 1401.2507.02
  High-Power Output R&S SMATE-B31 1401.1800.02
 RF path B
  100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S SMATEB203 1401.1400.02
  100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S SMATEB206 1401.1600.02
  Low Phase Noise and analog modulation FM / PhiM R&S SMATE-B22 1401.2507.02
  High-Power Output R&S SMATE-B36 1401.2107.02
 Baseband
  Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msamples) and Digital Modulation
  (realtime)
R&S SMATE-B10 1401.2707.02
  Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msamples) and Digital Modulation
  (realtime)
R&S SMATE-B11 1401.2807.02
  Baseband Main Module R&S SMATE-B13 1401.2907.02
  Differential I/Q Output R&S SMATE-B16 1401.2407.02
 Digital modulation systems
  Digital Standard GSM/EDGE R&S SMATE-K40 1404.5107.02
  Digital Standard 3GPP FDD R&S SMATE-K42 1404.5207.02
  3GPP enhanced MS/BS tests incl. HSDPA R&S SMATE-K43 1404.5307.02
  Digital Standard CDMA2000 incl. 1xEV-DV R&S SMATE-K46 1404.5507.02
  Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S SMATE-K61 1404.5707.02
Vector Signal Generator R&S SMATE200A 12
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
 Digital modulation systems using R&S WinIQSIM™ 2
  Digital Standard IS-95 (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K11 1404.5907.02
  Digital Standard CDMA2000 (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K12 1404.6003.02
  Digital Standard 3GPP TDD (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K13 1404.6090.02
  Digital Standard TD-SCDMA (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K14 1404.6203.02
  User-Defined OFDM Signals (with R&S WinIQSIM™
   and R&S WinIQOFDM)
R&S SMATE-K15 1404.6303.02
  Digital Standard 1xEV-DO (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K17 1404.6403.02
  Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K19 1404.6503.02
  Digital Standard 3GPP FDD incl. HSDPA (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMATE-K20 1404.6603.02
 Digital modulation systems using external PC software
  Bluetooth (with external SW) R&S SMATE-K5 1404.7000.02
 Noise
  Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S SMATE-K62 1404.5807.02
Recommended extras
 Hardcopy manuals (in English, USA)  1401.0940.39
 19" Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-411 1096.3283.00
 Adapter for Telescopic Sliders R&S ZZA-T45 1109.3774.00